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England Fencing Ranking: 2024

discipline gender  category calculated-on

Epee Men's U12 Individual 02.09.2024. 14:58

  nationtype samepoints transferred points

2013 - 2018 Rolling (by time) All same rank

T1 22.10.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #2 U12
T2 19.11.2023 Birmingham Cocks Moors Woods Epee U11
T3 19.11.2023 London LPJS Salle Paul Epee U11
T4 27.01.2024 London LPJS London Epee U11
T5 05.02.2024 Moulton Elite Epee Junior Series #1 U12
T6 02.03.2024 Canterbury LPJS King's Canterbury U12
T7 13.04.2024 Ashtead Elite Epee Junior Series #2 U12
T8 14.04.2024 Manchester LPJS TMFC Epee U12
T9 28.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Epee U12
T10 26.05.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 U12
T11 01.06.2024 London LPJS St. Benedict's U12
T12 29.06.2024 Hatfield England Youth Championships U11
T13 10.08.2024 London LPJS International U12

rank initial clubs  T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

1 10 260 0
TAYLOR-CLARKE
William

GBR
EF
Haverstock
Fencing Club

2013 960 1 800 2 800 3 300

2 8 380 0
ZHENG Kwan Lam
Lester

GBR
EF
Knightsbridge
Fencing Club

2013 2 000 (920) 1 800 1 000 2 200 1 380

3 8 040 0 REHMAN Lorenzo GBR

EF The
Royal
Tunbridge
Wells
Fencing Club

2013 880 400 960 2 800 3 000

4 7 740 0 YAKOVLEV Timofey GBR

EF The
Royal
Tunbridge
Wells
Fencing Club

2013 1 000 840 800 5 100

5 7 700 0 WONG Jasper GBR
EF
Haverstock
Fencing Club

2013 2 800 2 000 1 500

6 7 600 0 DE RY Theo GBR 2013 1 600 6 000

7 5 504 0
MONTOYA DIMINUTTO
Renaud

GBR
EF
Haverstock
Fencing Club

2013 384 1 600 400 1 800 1 320

8 5 340 0 HOWARD Frederick GBR 2013 352 720 2 800 880 588

9 4 980 0 MCMULLEN Miles GBR
EF Cobham
Fencing Club

2013 760 800 2 000 880 540

10 4 404 0 HELME Reuben GBR
EF
Wingerworth
Fencing Club

2013 1 400 1 600 960 444

11 4 200 0 LEUNG Cheuk Fung HKG 2014 4 200
11 4 200 0 TANG Daemyn GBR 2013 4 200
13 4 100 0 LAW Miles GBR 1900 2 400

14 3 640 0 ZHENG Manfred
USA
GBR

EF
Kensington
Fencing Club

2014 2 200 1 440

15 3 000 0 VOCKINS Samuel GBR 1900 2 000 1 000

16 2 800 0
DE POUMEYROL
Jasper

FRA
Clement
Fencing
Academy

2013 2 800

17 2 700 0 LUIS- GOMES Alfredo GBR 1900 2 700

18 2 560 0
STRANGE DE GOMEZ
Rufus

GBR
EF
Haverstock
Fencing Club

2013 920 880 760

19 2 200 0 ADIO Derek GBR 2014 1 600 600
20 2 000 0 JEFFERY Theodore GBR 2014 2 000
20 2 000 0 BABBAR Virain GBR 1900 384 516

22 1 860 0 DOWNS Zachary GBR
O.P.S. Epee
Club

2013 900 960

23 1 800 0 MCGRATH Logan IRL 2013 800 1 000
23 1 800 0 MACCHI Edoardo GBR 1900 1 800
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25 1 700 0 YEN Lik Hei GBR 2013 1 700

25 1 700 0 MADUTLELA Luke GBR
EF
Scarisbrick
Swords

2014 1 700

27 1 400 0 CHAN Timson GBR 2013 1 400

27 1 400 0
RANNARD-LAMBERT
James

GBR 2015 1 400

29 1 260 0 NICHOLS Alfie GBR
EF Dream
Fencing
Academy

2014 1 260

30 1 200 0
SCHTAKLEFF
Konstantin

GBR
EF Escrime
Academy

2014 1 200

31 1 140 0 DOMEK Alexander GBR 2014 1 140

32 1 100 0
KENYON-SLANEY
Orlando

GBR
ENG

2013 1 100

33 1 080 0 ADAMESCU Lucas GBR 2014 1 080

34 1 000 0 JACKSON-HUTT Henry
GBR
ENG

2013 1 000

35 920 0
REDMAN WILLS
Rafferty

GBR 2013 920

36 880 0
CLEMENT-WILZ
Alexandre

GBR 2014 880

37 840 0 LOUET Antonin GBR 2013 840

38 800 0
GUNTZBERGER
Charles

GBR 2014 800

39 760 0 ALNAIM Faris GBR
EF
Haverstock
Fencing Club

2013 760

40 720 0 BISSON Hector GBR 2013 720

41 576 0 SHUTE Trystan GBR
EF Brixton
Fencing Club

2014 576

42 564 0 YAN Lik Hei GBR 1900 564
43 552 0 POLYAKOV Matthew GBR 1900 552
44 528 0 COWELL Atticus GBR 2014 528
45 504 0 LEE Thomas GBR 2013 504

46 500 0
JACKSON-HUTT
Rupert

GBR
ENG

2013 500

47 492 0 JIN Eric GBR 1900 492
48 480 0 TANG Marvin Lit Hang GBR 2015 480
49 468 0 ZHANG William GBR 2015 468
50 456 0 LOUDON Alec GBR 2014 456

51 392 0
SAMUEL-LAJEUNESSE
Guillaume

GBR
EF Chelsea
Fencing Club

2013 392

52 384 0 SHARPLES Archie GBR 2013 384
53 376 0 UPTON Casper GBR 2013 376
53 376 0 LLOYD Idris GBR 2013 376
53 376 0 MACDONALD Callum GBR 2013 376

  

title city date  group pointrule replaced deleted
1 The Youth Series #1 Liverpool GBR 24.09.2023 24.09.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
2 Northern Youth Challenge #3 Harrogate GBR 01.10.2023 01.10.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
3 The Youth Series #2 Liverpool GBR 22.10.2023 22.10.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
4 Cocks Moors Woods Epee Birmingham GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U11 1 ENGYOU
5 LPJS Salle Paul Epee London GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U11 1 ENGYOU
6 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U12 1 ENGYOU
7 LPJS London Epee London GBR 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U11 1 ENGYOU
8 Elite Epee Junior Series #1 Moulton GBR 05.02.2024 05.02.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
9 LPJS King's Canterbury Canterbury GBR 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
10 LPJS Cornwall Truro GBR 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
11 Elite Epee Junior Series #2 Ashtead GBR 13.04.2024 13.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
12 LPJS TMFC Epee Oldham GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
13 LPJS Bristol Epee Bristol GBR 28.04.2024 28.04.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
14 The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
15 LPJS St. Benedict's London GBR 01.06.2024 02.06.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
16 England Youth Championships Hatfield GBR 29.06.2024 30.06.2024 U11 1 ENGYOU
17 LPJS International London GBR 10.08.2024 10.08.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
18 The Youth Series #1 Manchester GBR 22.09.2024 22.09.2024 U12 1 ENGYOU
19 Cocks Moors Woods Epee Birmingham GBR 17.11.2024 17.11.2024 U11 1 ENGYOU

Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
LPJS London Epee London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U11 1 ENGYOU
LPJS TMFC Epee Oldham GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
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England Championships England GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U11 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Bristol Epee Bristol GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Cornwall Truro GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
LPJS St. Benedict's Sabre London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
LPJS King's Canterbury Canterbury GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
The Youth Series #2 Liverpool GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
Elite Epee Series #6 England GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U12 1 ENGYOU
LPJS Salle Paul Epee London GBR --.--.---- --.--.---- U11 1 ENGYOU
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